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137700 Abri , Hunain M 11 2013 X
256390 Adam , JaVen M 12 2012 X
254421 Adams , Christian M 9 2015 X
215269 Ahmadzai , Edward  M 10 2014 X
225543 Ahmadzai , Julianne F 9 2015 X
137684 Ahmed , Amna F 10 2014 X
201358 Ahmed , Anam F 10 2014 X
215270 Akukwe , Chidi M 10 2014 X
137749 Akukwe , Ngozi F 12 2012 X
137594 Anderson , Seth M 12 2012 X
227582 Appleman , Catherine  F 8 - X
242554 Atticus , Thompson M 9 2015 X
242151 Badstibner , Jake M 7 - X
259308 Bailey , Ashton F 7 - X
201693 Bailey , Grayson F 12 2012 C
254422 Bailey , Kade M 9 2015 X
209234 Baker , William M 10 2014 X
159363 Ball , Katie F 9 2015 C
242864 Ballard , Andrew  M 7 - X
255436 Banihani , Ahmad M 7 - X
227587 Banihani , Mouathe M 10 2014 X
189556 Banks , Nick  M 12 2012 X
240783 Becherer , Bennett M 12 2012 X
240877 Becherer , Jay M 10 2014 X
201371 Been , Sarah F 9 2015 X
242203 Been , Ty M 7 - X
232055 Bell , Ann Elizabeth F 8 - X
242868 Benihani , Ahmed M 7 - X
177081 Bennett , Abigail F 10 2014 X
103622 Bennett , Kaileb M 12 2012 X
137685 Bhatti , Minha F 10 2014 X
242157 Binkley , Gabe M 7 - X
151034 Black , Rebecca F 12 2012 X
206109 Blackstone , Nicole F 11 2013 X
241232 Blair , Ethan M 10 2014 X
90294 Boley , Erin F 12 2012 X

245712 Booker , Quinten M 9 2015 X
200498 Bowman , Parker M 11 2013 X
171544 Bradley , Kayla F 11 2013 X
241230 Bradley , Trayjan M 9 2015 X
196662 Brandenburg , Kaithlyn F 8 - X
254425 Brandenburg , Spencer M 9 2015 X
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177089 Brangers , Courtney F 10 2014 X
143573 Brangers , Michaela F 12 2010 C
242220 Breunig , Colton M 7 - X
169629 Breunig , Jake M 10 2014 X
182154 Bridges , Chase M 11 2013 X
201335 Brimhall , Aiden M 11 2013 X
232062 Brown , Alexus F 9 2015 X
215271 Brown , Austin M 10 2014 X
242866 Brown , Eli M 7 - X
259301 Brown , Ethan M 7 - X
182156 Brown , Gavin M 11 2013 X
168621 Brown , Rylee F 9 2011 X
251343 Brown , Skye F 11 2013 X
137672 Brown , Sydney F 10 2014 X
94067 Brown , Tyson M 12 2012 X

209239 Bryan , Herringshaw M 8 - X
227586 Bryant , JT M 9 2015 X
262257 Burden , Aaron M 10 2014 X
262256 Burden , Jordan M 8 - X
137806 Butler , Dalton M 12 2012 X
242152 Carter , Anna Grace F 7 - X
228755 Carter , Natavia F 10 2014 C
137809 Casey , Conner M 12 2012 X
177041 Casey , Jake M 10 2014 X
227583 Castillo , Madison F 10 2014 X
150763 Cates , Dalonza M 12 2012 X
150753 Cecil , Bernil M 12 2012 X
255442 Chadwick , Chloe F 9 2015 X
177040 Chambliss , Clay M 10 2014 X
137667 Chancey , Brooke F 12 2010 X
196655 Chavez , Tristan M 10 2014 X
241227 Chon , Timothy M 10 2014 X
242535 Christian , Ennis M 9 2015 X
246991 Chytla  , Jace M 7 - X
242223 Chytla , Peter M 7 - X
223676 Clark , Coleman M 10 2014 X
223677 Clement , Ryan M 10 2014 X
169630 Cockerham , Jordan M 10 2014 X
201337 Cockerham , Justin M 10 2014 X
103618 Coffman , Nick M 12 2012 X
255444 Coley , Jaide F 9 2015 X
169236 Collins , Sean M 12 2012 X
259357 Conder , Abby F 12 2012 X
137822 Coolidge , Mathew M 11 2013 X
254426 Cormier , Ricky M 9 2015 X
242027 Cornette , Morgan F 10 2014 X
241464 Correll , Ashley F 8 - C
259309 Craig , Sarah F 8 - X
192014 Crawford , Brady M 11 2013 X
245708 Cropper , Caleb M 9 2015 X
175768 Cruze , Lauren F 12 2012 X
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225545 Daniels , Whitney F 11 2014 X
215273 Daniels , Xzavier M 10 2014 X
159358 Davis , Erika F 12 2012 C
215274 Davis , Justice M 10 2014 X
150780 Davis , Justin M 12 2012 X
137671 DeMasters , Keegan F 9 2015 X
137624 Deaton , Ramsey F 11 2013 X
220024 Deneen , Katelyn F 9 2015 X
250549 Denham , Seth M 11 2015 X
137811 Denton , Cole M 12 2012 X
215275 Disney , Kass M 10 2014 X
241463 Ditto , Jasmine F 8 - C
137848 Doolittle , Michael M 12 2012 X
150768 Doolittle , Mikey M 12 2012 X
150770 Dornan , Nyrobi M 12 2012 X
201372 Dornan , Teychiana F 11 2013 X
215294 Downard , Alex M 11 2013 X
177027 Dozier , Logan M 10 2014 X
175769 DuPlessis , Kate F 12 2012 X
234999 DuPlessis , Tori F 9 2015 X
255446 Dugan , Anna F 9 2015 X
224276 Dugan , TJ M 11 2013 X
175765 Duncan , Alexis F 12 2012 X
242149 Durbin , Ella F 7 - X
200497 Durbin , Tyler M 10 2014 X
137850 Duwe , Konner M 10 2014 X
151531 Dvorjak , Jacob M 12 2012 X
242267 Elder , Keista F 11 2013 X
151532 Elmore , Clayton M 10 2014 X
231571 Elstone , Lauren F 11 2013 X/C
201338 Ennis , Christian M 9 2015 X
227585 Erckenbrack , Sarah F 12 2012 X
169109 Eriksen , Riley F 10 2014 X
169108 Eriksen , Shelby F 12 2012 X
242539 Ethan , Lejeune M 9 2015 X
175764 Evans , Ahjani F 12 2012 X
201373 Evans , Amirr F 9 2015 X
231567 Evans , Charis M 8 - X
245694 Featress , Elijah M 9 2015 X
255448 Fields , Peyton F 9 2015 X
182162 Fiepke , Jacob M 11 2013 X
223674 Fiepke , Paul M 10 2014 X
255449 Fleming , Randie F 9 2015 X
231572 Flood , Maggie F 10 2014 X
259310 Flynn , Megan F 8 - X
209235 Freyberger , Noah M 10 2014 X
259311 Friend , Taryn F 9 2015 X
137588 Fulkerson , Colin M 12 2012 X
242935 Full , Taylor F 7 - X
245709 Galloway , Gary M 9 2015 X
242936 Galvez , Isabella F 10 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: aeda3b849f9a9f3a66612b49c3c3fc55 2016-05-24 11:39:12

Digitally signed by Glenn Spalding (glenn.spalding@etown.kyschools.us) May 24, 2016 11:44:35 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

259169 Games , Clay M 7 - X
151040 Garcia , Cierra F 12 2012 X
206107 Garcia , Gabby F 8 - X
235006 Garcia , Renea F 9 2015 X
244553 Garrison , Miranda F 9 2015 X
169234 Gattis , Luke M 11 2013 X
166199 Gattis , Morgan F 10 2014 X
225546 Gee , Zyanna F 10 2014 X
242150 Gilpin , Autumn F 9 2015 X
196656 Godfrey , Benjamin M 11 2013 X
242029 Godfrey , Claire F 9 2015 X
196666 Godfrey , Emma F 11 2013 X
163777 Godfrey , Marianna F 12 2012 X
255450 Godfrey , Mary Kate F 9 2015 X
242869 Gonzales , Jorge M 12 2012 X
242870 Gonzales , Mauricio M 9 2015 X
225549 Graham , Alanna F 11 2014 X
215276 Grant , Briant M 10 2014 X
151537 Gray , Hogan M 10 2014 X
215278 Greenwell , Logan M 10 2014 X
215279 Gregory , Jey M 10 2014 X
201379 Gregory , Leia F 11 2013 X
209231 Haddouch , Mehdi M 12 2012 X
137701 Haider , Ameer M 10 2014 X
201695 Haider , Fiza F 8 - X
137702 Hameed , Maaz M 12 2012 X
232056 Hameed , Muskan F 10 2014 X
177083 Hamilton , Olivia F 10 2014 X
223675 Harding , Darius M 10 2014 X
175761 Hargan , Anna F 12 2012 X
137520 Harris , Ben M 11 2013 X
255411 Harris , Tre M 10 2014 X
178787 Hartlage , Lauren F 12 2012 X
116944 Hawkins , Brooke F 12 2012 X
177049 Hawkins , Ryan M 9 2015 X
223753 Hay , Whitney F 8 - X
163767 Hayes , Anna F 9 2015 X
137582 Hayes , Phillip M 10 2014 X
189554 Haynes , Parker M 11 2013 X
201340 Heady , Andrew M 10 2014 X
175767 Helton , Kaitlyn F 12 2012 X
182164 Henry , Darren M 11 2013 X
169111 Henson , Abby F 7 - X
103627 Henson , Nathan M 11 2013 X
231568 Herringshaw , Bryan M 8 - X
103625 Herringshaw , Nathaniel M 11 2013 X
209560 Hill , Mackenzie F 10 2014 X
137681 Hinkle , Laura F 10 2014 X
103748 Hinton , Sarah F 10 2014 X
143936 Hockenberry , Emma F 11 2013 C
150778 Hogan , Deante M 12 2012 X
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244571 Hogan , Morgan F 9 2015 X
244568 Hornback , Callie  F 9 2015 X
201384 Hornback , Chelsea F 9 2015 X
201385 Horton , Raven F 11 2013 X
177046 Huggins , Isaac M 10 2014 X
206100 Hughes , Zachery M 10 2014 X
201342 Humphrey , Kaleb M 11 2013 X
92358 Hundley , Sara Beth F 11 2011 X

240775 Huskey , Donovan M 10 2014 X
169183 Inman , Garrett M 9 2015 X
201699 Inman , Griffin M 7 - X
209562 Irwin , Wes M 10 2014 X
201700 Jackson , Ethan M 8 - X
182166 Jevning , Kevin M 11 2013 X
224289 Johnson , Elizabeth F 11 2013 X
215280 Johnson , John M 10 2014 X
231573 Johnson , Lauren F 9 2015 X
169184 Johnson , Nathan M 10 2014 X
245710 Jones , Gavin M 9 2015 X
159362 Jones , Kiara F 10 2014 X
177080 Jones , Riley F 12 2012 X
163778 Joy , Morgan F 12 2012 X
137524 Jury , Spencer M 10 2014 X
231569 Kern , Devlin M 11 2014 X
242153 Kerr , Ashley F 8 - X
200499 Kerr , Chase  M 11 2013 X
201702 Khan , Suleman M 6 - X
215282 King , Terry M 10 2014 X
137618 Kingery , Savannah F 10 2014 X
159357 Knight , Celia F 12 2012 C
160096 Knight , Karson F 10 2014 X
244565 Knowles , Anna F 9 2015 X
250670 Lai , Ivan M 10 2015 X
209238 Landis , Kyle M 10 2014 X
225541 Langham , Eoin M 11 2014 X
137853 Larrington , Bradley M 10 2014 X
232060 Lawson , Patrick M 10 2014 X
259312 Lee , Sarah F 9 2015 X
242588 Lejeune , Ethan M 9 2015 X
224277 Lewis , Aaron M 10 2014 X
137583 Lewis , Isaac M 12 2012 X
196663 Lewis , Rachael F 8 - X
177042 Lineberger , Conor M 11 2013 X
103754 Lophery , Peyton F 12 2012 X
231574 Love , Zion F 8 - X
259302 Lunsford , Reid M 7 - X
201343 Lupresto , Joel M 9 2015 X
231575 Mack , Corneeshia F 11 2013 X
259159 Madison , Seth M 9 2015 X
182169 Marcum , Devin M 11 2013 X
150765 Marshall , Trevon M 12 2012 X
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103619 Martin , Aaron M 12 2012 X
242594 Mason , Mitchell M 7 - X
215284 Mastey , Joseph M 10 2014 X
255452 Mathers , Hayle F 9 2015 X
254424 McAdams , Jonathan M 9 2015 X
201344 McAnally , Adam M 9 2015 X
242564 McAnally , Sam M 7 - X
137880 McCall , Jace-Malik M 11 2013 X
137813 McKinney , Zach M 12 2012 X
169233 Meek , Graham M 11 2013 X
223685 Meinhart , Dirk M 10 2014 X
201345 Merriweather , Bryan M 12 2012 X
241233 Merriweather , Justin M 10 2014 X
242599 Messman , Robert M 9 2015 X
248542 Meyer , Mac M 9 2015 X
177044 Meyers , Mac M 9 2015 X
196671 Miller , Maddison F 12 2012 X
201390 Mitchell , Chanya F 9 2015 X
150762 Mitchell , Koran M 12 2012 X
227584 Miyabayashi , Hitona F 11 2013 X
259172 Moberly , Jacob  M 7 - X
242154 Mooney , Heather F 8 - X
182170 Moore , Kenneth M 11 2013 X
177087 Moran , Madison F 11 2013 X
137705 Movania , Asim M 11 2013 X
166195 Murphy , Tanisia F 10 2014 X
242570 Murray , Kai M 7 - X
242210 Musgrave , Matthew  M 7 - X
175759 Nall , Bailey F 12 2012 X
169113 Nasir , Ayesha F 9 2015 X
171549 Nevins , Alyssa F 10 2014 X
245696 Newman , Nathan M 9 2015 X
201696 Newsome , Anastasia F 8 - X
201396 Nikirk , Merideth F 9 2015 X
163775 Noland , Kathryn F 9 2015 X
249288 Novak , Cheyenne F 8 - C
137758 Nuccitelli , Jordan F 12 2012 X
137817 OBrien , Nick M 12 2012 X
242937 OGwin , Alyson F 8 - X
223754 Oliver , Carlie F 9 2015 X
253194 Pack , Kendall F 11 2013 X
254428 Pack , Roland M 11 2013 X
106487 Page , John M 11 2013 X
177079 Palalay , Paige F 11 2013 X
248160 Palazuelas , Rogelio  M 10 2014 X
235002 Pardue , Emma F 10 2014 X
242222 Parsons , Brandon M 7 - X
182175 Patel , Shavang M 11 2013 X
242146 Patterson , Anna Rose F 9 2015 X
105274 Patterson , Carly F 12 2012 X
105275 Patterson , Isabelle F 12 2012 X
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106488 Payne , Cason M 11 2013 X
137818 Payne , Peyton M 12 2012 X
206111 Payne , Presley F 7 - X
209559 Peace , Kayla F 10 2014 X
240618 Peeler , Andrea F 10 2014 C
181180 Peeler , Beyonce F 11 2013 X
201347 Peeler , Noah M 9 2015 X
116946 Pfeiffer , Toni F 12 2012 X
171547 Pinkham , Madyson F 9 2015 X
177085 Pinkham , Sydney F 10 2014 X
137819 Pirtle , Jacob M 12 2012 X
188742 Pitts , Emma F 9 2015 C
188821 Pitts , Wesleigh F 9 2015 C
254240 Porter , Jada F 8 - X
137861 Prather , Aaron M 12 2012 X
169114 Prather , Amy F 10 2014 X
194080 Prather , Cate F 10 2014 X
254420 Prescott , Joel M 9 2015 X
169115 Presta , Adriana F 12 2012 X
251460 Presta , Alexandra F 9 2015 X
209237 Prior , Matthew M 10 2014 X
177047 Pritchard , Tait M 9 2015 X
103620 Puckett , Matthew M 12 2012 X
151530 Pyles , Ben M 10 2014 X
105276 Pyles , Carley F 12 2012 X
259171 Pyles , Ryan M 7 - X
169635 Ramirez , Eduardo M 12 2012 X
196665 Raney , Emily F 10 2014 X
106508 Ratliff , Claire F 12 2012 X
137761 Reding , Abigail F 10 2014 X
166196 Reding , Maddie F 10 2014 X
235003 Rich , Abby F 9 2015 X
137627 Rich , Madeline F 12 2012 X
250547 Richter , Kassidy F 9 2015 X
242147 Rucker , Haley F 8 - X
244562 Ryan , Emily R F 9 2015 X
137619 Ryan , Katherine F 11 2013 X
259313 Saleem , Areeba F 9 2015 X
242541 Sam , McAnally M 7 - X
181187 Sandlin , Saylor F 10 2014 X
206110 Sarver , Peyton F 7 - X/C
245707 Savage , Logan M 9 2015 X
259314 Schory , Natalie F 7 - X
150769 Sessoms , Timothy M 12 2012 X
137670 Seth , Kiara F 12 2011 X/C
259160 Sharp , Tyler M 9 2015 X
255454 Sharpensteen , Olivia F 7 - X
231570 Sharper , Jamie M 10 2014 X
259305 Shoiab , Murtaza M 8 - X
242208 Shuler , Joshua M 10 2014 X
242596 Siddle , Brett M 10 2014 X
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255456 Siddle , Bridget F 8 - X
245704 Sidebottom , Cole M 9 2015 X
245701 Sidebottom , Cole M 9 2015 X
215288 Simmons , David M 10 2014 X
150779 Sims , Nasir M 12 2012 X
201697 Sloan , Natalie F 9 2015 X
217958 Smallwood , Jordan M 10 2014 X
259315 Smith , Alea F 9 2015 X
241462 Smith , Berlyn F 10 2014 C
245692 Smith , Billy M 9 2015 X
259167 Smith , Cameron M 8 - X
215289 Smith , Derek M 10 2014 X
137864 Smith , Isaiah M 11 2013 X
201703 Smith , Kent M 10 2014 X
245706 Smith , Michael M 9 2015 X
242567 Smith , Ramon M 8 - X
255437 Smith , Raymond  M 7 - X
159361 Smith , Tori F 11 2013 X/C
92357 Sondergard , Callie F 11 2013 X

231576 Spencer , Selena F 10 2014 X
231577 Spencer , Simone F 11 2013 X
241461 Spicer , Destinie F 9 2015 C
217953 Stinger , Grayson M 10 2014 X
180565 Stinson , Jada F 11 2013 X
196658 Stokan , Franklin M 11 2013 X
136738 Sullivan , Hunter M 12 2008 X
151536 Sumrall , Josh M 11 2013 X
182178 Swank , Dillon M 11 2013 X
159707 Swift , Brady M 12 2012 X
177086 Swiney , Brittany F 11 2013 X
209240 TJ , Atwell M 11 2013 X
169237 Tarrence , Caleb M 11 2013 X
245705 Terry , Bradley M 9 2015 X
181185 Thomas , Anna  F 10 2014 X
206106 Thomas , Bailey F 8 - X
189553 Thomas , Javen M 12 2012 X
38318 Thomas , Taylor F 11 2012 X

196667 Thompson , Abby F 12 2012 X
242591 Thompson , Atticus M 9 2015 X
182181 Thompson , Dylan M 11 2013 X
177082 Thompson , Sophia  F 10 2014 X
235000 Tomkins , Emma F 9 2015 X
169187 Towell , Jared M 9 2015 X
242148 Trejo , Jasmine F 8 - X
242219 Tress , Luis  M 9 2015 X
259166 Turner , Ty M 8 - X
231578 Underwood , Mikaela F 10 2014 X
137522 Valentine , Garrett M 11 2013 X
177084 Vaught , Emma F 11 2013 X
177039 Vaught , Jake M 9 2015 X
182182 Vea , Isaiah M 11 2013 X
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201351 Vea , Jeremiah M 9 2015 X
231579 Verrett , Jasmine F 9 2015 X
224294 Vierch , Paula F 12 2012 X
177088 Vititow , Meridith F 11 2013 X
240778 Walker , Jake M 12 2012 X
223755 Walker , Leikyn F 9 2015 X
232058 Walker , Payton F 9 2015 X
150775 Walls , David M 12 2012 X
116943 Warden , Rachel F 12 2012 X
217961 Warthen , Sophia F 8 - X
241236 Waters , Henry M 9 2015 X
215290 Watts , Cody M 10 2014 X
231580 Weathers , Kanasia F 12 2012 X
200500 Webb , Jackson  M 9 2015 X
255455 Webster , Nicole F 9 2015 X
242155 Well , Rebecca F 9 2015 X
168623 White , Morgan F 11 2011 X
240607 Williams , Amiyah F 9 2015 C
259168 Williams , Camden M 7 - X
201352 Williams , Kendric M 10 2014 X
242592 Wilson , Eli M 7 - X
136737 Wilson , Jack M 12 2008 X
177043 Wilson , Jansen M 9 2015 X
166198 Wilson , Samantha F 11 2013 X
105279 Winebarger , BethAnn F 12 2012 X
242556 Xavier , Tindall M 7 - X
242156 Young , Megan F 8 - X
206105 Yurcisin , Olivia F 8 - X
201407 Zeller , Kaley F 9 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

X Banks, Nick  
Dane, Griffin 
Deneen, Cameron 
Dykeman, William 
Grant, Briant 
Griffin, Inman 
Harner, Hudson 
Inman, Griffin 
Johnson, Nathan 
Kerr, Chase  
Key, Colby 
Kristensen, Jeffrey 
Miller, Dale 

X Sines, Kameron 
Smallwood, Jordan 
Sondergard, Gage 

X Stokan, Franklin 
Tindall, Xavier 
Twyman, Dylan 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Butler, Shelby 
Carter, Natavia 

X Conto, Cheyennee 
X Falguni, Mehnaz 

Farrow, Faith 
Franco, Abigail  
Grant, Brittney 
Gross, Admire 
Hall, Olivia 
Hameed, Muskan 
Harner, Olivia 

X James, Tiffany  
Johnson, Elizabeth 

X Lophery, Peyton 
Lothery, Peyton  
Moran, Madison 
Peterson, Madeline 
Presta, Gianna 
Pyles, Carley 
Russell, Sally 

X Shaw, Lillie 
X Thompson, Abby 

Tindall, Regan 
X Vaught, Emma 
X Vierch, Paula 

White, Brooklyn  

Varsity
Baseball

Becherer, Jay 
Bowman, Parker 
Brown, Tyson 
Burden, Aaron 
Butler, Dalton 
Clark, Coleman 
Collins, Sean 
Coolidge, Mathew 

Denton, Cole 
X Elmore, Clayton 

Fiepke, Jacob 
Fiepke, Paul 
Freyberger, Noah 
Gattis, Luke 
Godfrey, Benjamin 
Greenwell, Logan 
Gregory, Jey 
Irwin, Wes 
Kerr, Chase  
McKinney, Zach 
Meek, Graham 
Meinhart, Dirk 
OBrien, Nick 
Payne, Peyton 
Pirtle, Jacob 
Pyles, Ben 
Sullivan, Hunter 
Swift, Brady 
Tarrence, Caleb 
Webb, Jackson  
Wilson, Jack 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adam, JaVen 
X Becherer, Jay 
X Bridges, Chase 

Clark, Coleman 
Coolidge, Mathew 
Disney, Kass 
Durbin, Tyler 
Fiepke, Jacob 
Gattis, Luke 
Harding, Darius 
Harris, Ben 
Harris, Tre 
King, Terry 
Marcum, Devin 
Pack, Roland 
Patel, Shavang 

X Payne, Peyton 
Smallwood, Jordan 

X Walls, David 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Boley, Erin 
Brown, Skye 
Deaton, Ramsey 
Gattis, Morgan 
Hay, Whitney 
Knight, Karson 
Murphy, Tanisia 
Pack, Kendall 

X Pfeiffer, Toni 
Stinson, Jada 
Thomas, Taylor 
Walker, Leikyn 

Warden, Rachel 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Ahmadzai, Edward  
X Cockerham, Jordan 

Denham, Seth 
X Flood, Jackson 

Henry, Darren 
Lai, Ivan 
Langham, Eoin 
Marshall, Trevon 
Moore, Kenneth 
Page, John 

X Sines, Kameron 
Tarrence, Caleb 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Ahmadzai, Julianne 
X Clemons, Rhianna 

Daniels, Whitney 
Gee, Zyanna 
Graham, Alanna 
Johnson, Elizabeth 
Jones, Kiara 

X Morgan, Melissa 
Pardue, Emma 
Reding, Abigail 
Richter, Kassidy 
Walker, Payton 

X Wheeler, Ashlen 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bailey, Grayson 
Ball, Katie 
Brangers, Michaela 

X Burton, Christiana 
Carter, Natavia 
Correll, Ashley 
Davis, Erika 
Ditto, Jasmine 
Elstone, Lauren 
Hockenberry, Emma 
Knight, Celia 
Novak, Cheyenne 
Peeler, Andrea 
Pitts, Emma 
Pitts, Wesleigh 
Sarver, Peyton 
Seth, Kiara 
Smith, Berlyn 
Smith, Tori 
Spicer, Destinie 
Williams, Amiyah 

Varsity
Football

Akukwe, Chidi 
Becherer, Bennett 
Becherer, Jay 

X Bennett, Kaileb 
Blair, Ethan 
Bradley, Trayjan 
Bridges, Chase 
Brown, Austin 

X Brown, Jacob 
Brown, Tyson 

X Burge, Cameron 
Cates, Dalonza 
Cecil, Bernil 
Chon, Timothy 

X Coolidge, Mathew 
Daniels, Xzavier 
Davis, Justice 
Davis, Justin 
Disney, Kass 
Doolittle, Michael 
Doolittle, Mikey 
Dornan, Nyrobi 
Durbin, Tyler 
Fulkerson, Colin 
Galloway, Gary 
Grant, Briant 
Greenwell, Logan 
Gregory, Jey 
Heady, Andrew 
Henry, Darren 
Huskey, Donovan 
Jevning, Kevin 
Johnson, John 
Lupresto, Joel 
Marshall, Trevon 
Merriweather, Bryan 
Merriweather, Justin 
Mitchell, Koran 

X Moore, Kenneth 
Payne, Cason 
Payne, Peyton 
Peeler, Noah 
Prather, Aaron 

X Puckett, Matthew 
Sessoms, Timothy 
Sims, Nasir 
Smith, Derek 

X Stephens, Grant 
Sullivan, Hunter 
Swank, Dillon 

X Swift, Brady 
Thompson, Dylan 
Vea, Isaiah 
Vea, Jeremiah 
Walker, Jake 
Walls, David 
Waters, Henry 
Watts, Cody 
Williams, Kendric 
Wilson, Jack 
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Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Dornan, Nyrobi 
Fulkerson, Colin 
Greenwell, Logan 
Gregory, Jey 
Heady, Andrew 
Irwin, Wes 
Larrington, Bradley 
Smallwood, Jordan 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blackstone, Nicole 
Bradley, Kayla 
Brown, Alexus 
Brown, Rylee 
Brown, Sydney 
Chancey, Brooke 
Conder, Abby 
DeMasters, Keegan 
Hundley, Sara Beth 
Nevins, Alyssa 
Patterson, Carly 
Payne, Presley 
Pinkham, Madyson 
Richter, Kassidy 
Sarver, Peyton 
Seth, Kiara 
Sondergard, Callie 
Thomas, Anna  
Thomas, Bailey 
Thomas, Taylor 
White, Morgan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Banks, Nick  
Harris, Ben 
Haynes, Parker 
Herringshaw, Nathaniel 
Irwin, Wes 
Jury, Spencer 
Tarrence, Caleb 
Thomas, Javen 
Valentine, Garrett 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Black, Rebecca 
X Deaton, Ramsey 

Elder, Keista 
Hartlage, Lauren 
Hinton, Sarah 
Hundley, Sara Beth 
Lophery, Peyton 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abri, Hunain 
Bennett, Kaileb 
Casey, Conner 
Coffman, Nick 
Denton, Cole 
Dvorjak, Jacob 
Elmore, Clayton 
Freyberger, Noah 
Gonzales, Jorge 
Gonzales, Mauricio 
Gray, Hogan 
Haddouch, Mehdi 
Harris, Ben 
Hawkins, Ryan 

X Hill, Nathan 
Lineberger, Conor 
Martin, Aaron 
Meyer, Mac 
Meyers, Mac 
Prior, Matthew 
Pritchard, Tait 
Puckett, Matthew 

X Scheiba, Alex 
Sumrall, Josh 
TJ, Atwell 
Wilson, Jansen 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Been, Sarah 
Black, Rebecca 
Brangers, Courtney 
Garcia, Cierra 
Garcia, Renea 
Hamilton, Olivia 
Hawkins, Brooke 
Jones, Riley 
Moran, Madison 
Nall, Bailey 
Palalay, Paige 

X Patterson, Carly 
Patterson, Isabelle 
Pinkham, Sydney 
Pyles, Carley 
Rich, Abby 
Ryan, Katherine 
Swiney, Brittany 
Thompson, Sophia  
Tomkins, Emma 
Vaught, Emma 
Vititow, Meridith 
Wilson, Samantha 
Winebarger, BethAnn 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Anderson, Seth 
Banihani, Ahmad 
Banihani, Mouathe 
Breunig, Jake 
Brown, Gavin 
Bryant, JT 
Chavez, Tristan 
Downard, Alex 
Dozier, Logan 
Dugan, TJ 
Godfrey, Benjamin 
Hameed, Maaz 
Hayes, Phillip 
Humphrey, Kaleb 
Lejeune, Ethan 
Lewis, Aaron 
Lewis, Isaac 
McAnally, Adam 

X Min, Daniel 
X Min, Joseph 
X Payne, Cason 

Smith, Raymond  
Stinger, Grayson 
Stokan, Franklin 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Appleman, Catherine  
Bennett, Abigail 
Brandenburg, Kaithlyn 
Castillo, Madison 
Chadwick, Chloe 

X Chatrieux, Noreen 
Coley, Jaide 
Dugan, Anna 
Erckenbrack, Sarah 
Fields, Peyton 
Fleming, Randie 
Garrison, Miranda 
Godfrey, Emma 
Godfrey, Marianna 
Godfrey, Mary Kate
Hargan, Anna 
Hayes, Anna 

X Horie, Mayu 
Kingery, Savannah 
Lewis, Rachael 
Mathers, Hayle 
Miller, Maddison 

X Min, Esther 
Miyabayashi, Hitona 
Noland, Kathryn 
OGwin, Alyson 
Raney, Emily 
Rich, Madeline 

X Ryan, Emily 
X Ryan, Katherine 

Sharpensteen, Olivia 
Siddle, Bridget 
Thompson, Abby 

X Tindall, Regan 
Webster, Nicole 
Zeller, Kaley 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Abri, Hunain 
Fiepke, Paul 
Haider, Ameer 
Hameed, Maaz 
Henson, Nathan 
Johnson, Nathan 
Lawson, Patrick 
Movania, Asim 
Smith, Kent 
Stokan, Franklin 
Towell, Jared 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ahmed, Amna 
Bhatti, Minha 
Eriksen, Riley 
Eriksen, Shelby 
Henson, Abby 
Hinkle, Laura 
Newsome, Anastasia 
Pfeiffer, Toni 
Prather, Amy 
Presta, Adriana 
Pyles, Carley 
Warden, Rachel 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Akukwe, Ngozi 
Anderson, Seth 
Atticus, Thompson 
Been, Sarah 
Blair, Ethan 
Brimhall, Aiden 
Christian, Ennis 
Cockerham, Jordan 
Cockerham, Justin 
Doolittle, Mikey 
Dornan, Nyrobi 
Dornan, Teychiana 
Duwe, Konner 
Dvorjak, Jacob 
Ennis, Christian 
Ethan, Lejeune 
Evans, Ahjani 
Evans, Amirr 
Galvez, Isabella 
Gregory, Leia 
Henry, Darren 
Hogan, Deante 
Humphrey, Kaleb 
Huskey, Donovan 
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Kern, Devlin 
Kingery, Savannah 
Larrington, Bradley 
Lejeune, Ethan 
Love, Zion 
Marshall, Trevon 
McAnally, Adam 
Merriweather, Bryan 
Mitchell, Koran 
Nall, Bailey 
Nuccitelli, Jordan 
Ramirez, Eduardo 
Ratliff, Claire 
Sam, McAnally 
Sessoms, Timothy 
Seth, Kiara 
Siddle, Brett 
Sims, Nasir 
Smith, Tori 
Stinger, Grayson 
Stokan, Franklin 
Vea, Jeremiah 
Walls, David 
Warthen, Sophia 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Akukwe, Ngozi 
Been, Sarah 
Dornan, Teychiana 
Elstone, Lauren 
Evans, Ahjani 
Evans, Amirr 
Gregory, Leia 
Hargan, Anna 
Horton, Raven 
Jones, Kiara 
Kingery, Savannah 
Mitchell, Chanya 
Murphy, Tanisia 
Nall, Bailey 
Nikirk, Merideth 
Nuccitelli, Jordan 
Ratliff, Claire 
Reding, Abigail 
Stinson, Jada 
Vaught, Emma 
Vierch, Paula 
Warthen, Sophia 
Weathers, Kanasia 

Varsity
Volleyball

Chancey, Brooke 
Cruze, Lauren 
Duncan, Alexis 
DuPlessis, Kate 

X Erckenbrack, Abigail 
Gattis, Morgan 
Hargan, Anna 

Helton, Kaitlyn 
Hill, Mackenzie 
Joy, Morgan 

X Knowles, Anna 
Nevins, Alyssa 
Nuccitelli, Jordan 
Peace, Kayla 
Peeler, Beyonce 
Prather, Cate 
Reding, Maddie 

X Rovinski, Mollie 
Sandlin, Saylor 
Seth, Kiara 
Thomas, Anna  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Breunig, Jake 
X Burks, Brody 

Cockerham, Justin 
X Collins, Sean 

Crawford, Brady 
Duwe, Konner 

X Feiler, Michael 
Hughes, Zachery 
Humphrey, Kaleb 
Johnson, Nathan 
Larrington, Bradley 
Lejeune, Ethan 
Mason, Mitchell 
McAnally, Adam 

X Michael, Feiler 
Page, John 

X Pirtle, Jacob 
Siddle, Brett 

X Smallwood, Jordan 
X Sosh, Hayden 

Stinger, Grayson 
Thompson, Atticus 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Ahmed, Amna 
Been, Sarah 

X Blankley, Madeline 
X DuPlessis, Kate 

Full, Taylor 
Galvez, Isabella 

X Godfrey, Claire 
X Goff, Rachel  
X Gregory, Leia 
X Hayes, Anna 
X Helm, Michaela 

Horton, Raven 
Kingery, Savannah 
Nall, Bailey 
Nikirk, Merideth 
OGwin, Alyson 
Ratliff, Claire 
Thompson, Sophia  

Warthen, Sophia 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Becherer, Jay 
Bowman, Parker 

X Brown, Tyson 
Burden, Aaron 

X Butler, Dalton 
Clark, Coleman 

X Collins, Sean 
X Coolidge, Mathew 
X Denton, Cole 
X Elmore, Clayton 

Fiepke, Jacob 
Fiepke, Paul 
Freyberger, Noah 
Gattis, Luke 
Godfrey, Benjamin 
Greenwell, Logan 
Gregory, Jey 
Irwin, Wes 
Kerr, Chase  
Meinhart, Dirk 

X OBrien, Nick 
X Pirtle, Jacob 

Pyles, Ben 
X Smallwood, Jordan 

Tarrence, Caleb 
Webb, Jackson  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Becherer, Jay 
Brandenburg, Spencer 

X Bridges, Chase 
Clark, Coleman 
Clement, Ryan 

X Disney, Kass 
X Durbin, Tyler 
X Fiepke, Jacob 
X Fiepke, Paul 

Gattis, Luke 
X Gattis, Tyler 
X Harding, Darius 

Harris, Ben 
Harris, Tre 

X Houston, Marcus 
King, Terry 

X Marcum, Devin 
X Marshall, Trevon 
X Pack, Roland 

Patel, Shavang 
Peeler, Noah 
Pritchard, Tait 
Smallwood, Jordan 

X Walls, David 
Watts, Cody 
Wilson, Jansen 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Skye 
X Deaton, Ramsey 

DeMasters, Keegan 
Evans, Amirr 
Gattis, Morgan 
Hay, Whitney 

X Knight, Karson 
Murphy, Tanisia 
Oliver, Carlie 

X Onishi, Rika 
X Onishi, Yumi 
X Pfeiffer, Toni 

Prather, Cate 
Presta, Alexandra 
Reding, Maddie 

X Thomas, Taylor 
Walker, Leikyn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Akukwe, Chidi 
Becherer, Jay 

X Biddle, James 
Blair, Ethan 
Bradley, Trayjan 
Brown, Austin 

X Brown, Gavin 
X Brown, Jacob 

Chon, Timothy 
X Coolidge, Mathew 

Daniels, Xzavier 
Davis, Justice 

X Davis, Justin 
Disney, Kass 

X Downard, Alex 
Durbin, Tyler 
Fulkerson, Colin 
Galloway, Gary 

X Ginn, Steven 
Grant, Briant 
Greenwell, Logan 
Gregory, Jey 
Heady, Andrew 
Henry, Darren 

X Houston, Marcus 
Huskey, Donovan 
Jevning, Kevin 
Johnson, John 
Lupresto, Joel 

X Marshall, Trevon 
Merriweather, Justin 

X Mitchell, Koran 
X Moore, Kenneth 

Peeler, Noah 
X Prather, Aaron 
X Sessoms, Timothy 

Smith, Derek 
X Stephens, Grant 
X Swift, Brady 

Thompson, Dylan 
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Vea, Isaiah 
Vea, Jeremiah 
Waters, Henry 
Watts, Cody 
Williams, Kendric 

X Williams, Kendrick 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blackstone, Nicole 
X Braden, Kayla 

Bradley, Kayla 
Brown, Alexus 
Brown, Rylee 
Brown, Sydney 

X Chancey, Brooke 
DeMasters, Keegan 
Hundley, Sara Beth 
Nevins, Alyssa 

X Patterson, Carly 
Payne, Presley 
Pinkham, Madyson 
Richter, Kassidy 
Ryan, Emily R
Sarver, Peyton 

X Seth, Kiara 
Sondergard, Callie 
Thomas, Anna  
Thomas, Bailey 

X Thomas, Taylor 
White, Morgan 

X Yurcisin, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Badstibner, Jake 
Baker, William 
Ballard, Andrew  
Been, Ty 

X Ben, Borgerding 
Benihani, Ahmed 
Binkley, Gabe 
Breunig, Colton 
Breunig, Jake 
Brown, Eli 
Bryan, Herringshaw 
Casey, Jake 
Chambliss, Clay 
Chytla , Jace 
Chytla, Peter 

X Cockerham, Justin 
Dozier, Logan 
Elmore, Clayton 
Freyberger, Noah 
Gonzales, Mauricio 
Gray, Hogan 
Hawkins, Ryan 
Herringshaw, Bryan 
Huggins, Isaac 
Inman, Garrett 

Inman, Griffin 
Landis, Kyle 
Lineberger, Conor 
Meyers, Mac 
Musgrave, Matthew  

X Page, John 
Palazuelas, Rogelio  
Parsons, Brandon 
Prior, Matthew 
Pritchard, Tait 
Shuler, Joshua 
Stinger, Grayson 
TJ, Atwell 
Tress, Luis  

X Trey, Ashley 
Vaught, Jake 
Wilson, Jansen 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Been, Sarah 
Bell, Ann Elizabeth

X Bennett, Abigail 
Brangers, Courtney 
Carter, Anna Grace
Cornette, Morgan 
DuPlessis, Tori 
Durbin, Ella 
Garcia, Gabby 
Garcia, Renea 
Gilpin, Autumn 
Godfrey, Claire 
Hamilton, Olivia 
Hornback, Chelsea 
Kerr, Ashley 

X Knight, Karson 
Mooney, Heather 

X Moran, Madison 
Murphy, Tanisia 
Nasir, Ayesha 

X Palalay, Paige 
X Pardue, Emma 

Patterson, Anna Rose
Pinkham, Sydney 
Rich, Abby 
Rucker, Haley 

X Swiney, Brittany 
X Thompson, Sophia  

Tomkins, Emma 
Trejo, Jasmine 
Vaught, Emma 

X Vititow, Meridith 
Well, Rebecca 

X Wilson, Samantha 
Young, Megan 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brown, Ethan 
X Eriksen, Nate 
X Inman, Garrett 
X Inman, Griffin 

Jackson, Ethan 
X Jackson, Tristan 

Khan, Suleman 
Lewis, Aaron 
Lunsford, Reid 
Musgrave, Matthew  
Shoiab, Murtaza 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bailey, Ashton 
Bell, Ann Elizabeth

X Butler, Hannah 
Craig, Sarah 

X Falguni, Mehnaz 
Flynn, Megan 
Friend, Taryn 
Haider, Fiza 
Hameed, Muskan 

X Harner, Olivia 
Jones, Kiara 
Knowles, Anna 
Lee, Sarah 
Mooney, Heather 
Nasir, Ayesha 

X Onishi, Yumi 
Saleem, Areeba 
Schory, Natalie 
Sloan, Natalie 
Smith, Alea 

X Stidham, Taitym 
X Teeter, Lily 
X Walker, Payton 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Brimhall, Aiden 
Brown, Gavin 
Cockerham, Jordan 
Cockerham, Justin 
Evans, Charis 
Herringshaw, Bryan 
Humphrey, Kaleb 
Kern, Devlin 
Larrington, Bradley 
McCall, Jace-Malik 
Merriweather, Bryan 
Sharper, Jamie 
Smith, Isaiah 
Vea, Jeremiah 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Ahmed, Anam 
DuPlessis, Kate 
Flood, Maggie 
Hockenberry, Emma 
Johnson, Lauren 
Love, Zion 
Mack, Corneeshia 
Smith, Tori 
Spencer, Selena 
Spencer, Simone 
Underwood, Mikaela 
Verrett, Jasmine 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Alexus 
Deneen, Katelyn 

X Erckenbrack, Abigail 
Garrison, Miranda 
Gattis, Morgan 

X Hargan, Anna 
X Helton, Kaitlyn 

Hill, Mackenzie 
Hogan, Morgan 
Hornback, Callie  

X Joy, Morgan 
Knowles, Anna 

X Meyer, McKay 
X Morris, Jenna 

Nevins, Alyssa 
X Nuccitelli, Jordan 

Peace, Kayla 
Peeler, Beyonce 
Prather, Cate 

X Priddy, Chelsea 
Reding, Maddie 

X Rovinski, Mollie 
Ryan, Emily R
Sandlin, Saylor 

X Seth, Kiara 
Thomas, Anna  

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cockerham, Justin 
Crawford, Brady 
Ennis, Christian 

X Feiler, Michael 
Hughes, Zachery 
Humphrey, Kaleb 
Jackson, Ethan 
Johnson, Nathan 
Larrington, Bradley 
Lejeune, Ethan 
Mason, Mitchell 
McAnally, Sam 
Messman, Robert 
Murray, Kai 
Page, John 
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Siddle, Brett 
X Smallwood, Jordan 

Smith, Ramon 
X Sosh, Hayden 

Thompson, Atticus 
Wilson, Eli 
Xavier, Tindall 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Ahmed, Amna 
X Blankley, Madeline 

Full, Taylor 
Galvez, Isabella 

X Godfrey, Claire 
X Goff, Rachel  
X Gregory, Leia 

Horton, Raven 
OGwin, Alyson 
Thompson, Sophia  
Warthen, Sophia 

Freshman
Baseball

Bailey, Kade 
Been, Ty 
Brandenburg, Spencer 
Brown, Eli 
Burden, Jordan 

X Clark, Coleman 
X Durbin, Tyler 
X Elmore, Clayton 
X Fiepke, Paul 
X Freyberger, Noah 

Games, Clay 
X Greenwell, Logan 
X Gregory, Jey 
X Irwin, Wes 

Madison, Seth 
X Meinhart, Dirk 

Moberly, Jacob  
Parsons, Brandon 

X Pyles, Ben 
Pyles, Ryan 
Sharp, Tyler 
Smith, Cameron 

X Swift, Dawson 
Turner, Ty 

X Webb, Jackson  
Williams, Camden 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Christian 
X Bailey, Kade 
X Braden, Jalen 

Bradley, Trayjan 
Brandenburg, Spencer 
Clark, Coleman 

X Clement, Ryan 
Cormier, Ricky 

X Disney, Kass 
X Durbin, Tyler 
X Fiepke, Paul 

Galloway, Gary 
X Gregory, Jey 
X Harding, Darius 

Hawkins, Ryan 
X Houston, Marcus 
X King, Terry 
X Madden, Isiah 

McAdams, Jonathan 
X Meinhart, Dirk 

Peeler, Noah 
Prescott, Joel 
Pritchard, Tait 

X Smallwood, Jordan 
X Watts, Cody 

Wilson, Jansen 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Alexus 
DeMasters, Keegan 
Evans, Amirr 
Gattis, Morgan 
Hay, Whitney 

X Knight, Karson 
X Murphy, Tanisia 

Oliver, Carlie 
X Onishi, Yumi 

Porter, Jada 
X Prather, Cate 

Presta, Alexandra 
X Reding, Maddie 

Thomas, Bailey 
Walker, Leikyn 
Yurcisin, Olivia 

Freshman
Football

Ahmadzai, Edward  
X Akukwe, Chidi 

Booker, Quinten 
Bradley, Trayjan 

X Brown, Austin 
X Burgess, Jonathan 

Cropper, Caleb 
X Daniels, Xzavier 
X Davis, Justice 
X Disney, Kass 
X Durbin, Tyler 

Featress, Elijah 
Galloway, Gary 

X Grant, Briant 
X Greenwell, Logan 
X Gregory, Jey 
X Heady, Andrew 
X Houston, Marcus 

X Johnson, John 
Jones, Gavin 

X Jurnett, Troy 
X Larrington, Bradley 

Lupresto, Joel 
Mastey, Joseph 

X Mentzer, Devan 
Newman, Nathan 
Peeler, Noah 
Savage, Logan 
Sidebottom, Cole 
Sidebottom, Cole 
Simmons, David 
Smith, Billy 

X Smith, Derek 
Smith, Michael 
Terry, Bradley 
Vea, Jeremiah 
Waters, Henry 

X Watts, Cody 
X Williams, Kendrick 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X Braden, Kayla 
X Brown, Alexus 
X Brown, Rylee 
X Brown, Sydney 
X Nevins, Alyssa 
X Payne, Presley 
X Pinkham, Madyson 
X Sarver, Peyton 
X Thomas, Anna  
X Thomas, Bailey 
X Yurcisin, Olivia 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brown, Alexus 
Deneen, Katelyn 

X Erckenbrack, Abigail 
Garrison, Miranda 

X Hill, Mackenzie 
Hogan, Morgan 
Hornback, Callie  
Knowles, Anna 

X Nevins, Alyssa 
X Peace, Kayla 
X Prather, Cate 
X Reding, Maddie 
X Rovinski, Mollie 

Ryan, Emily R
X Sandlin, Saylor 
X Thomas, Anna  


